
 

 

Brooklawn T-Ball 2014 
 

DATE TIME TEAMS 

Sat., 4/12/2014 

Opening Day! 

Immediately following 

ceremony. 
Pink vs. Purple 

Immediately following 

first game. 
Red vs. Blue 

Wed., 4/16/2014 
6 P.M. 

7 P.M. 

Blue vs. Red 

Purple vs. Pink 

Sat., 4/19/2014 
10 A.M. 

11 A.M. 

Red vs, Pink 

Blue vs. Purple 

Wed., 4/23/2014 
6 P.M. 

7 P.M. 

Purple vs. Blue 

Pink vs. Red 

Sat., 4/26/2014 
10 A.M. 

11 A.M. 

Red vs. Blue 

Pink vs. Purple 

Wed., 4/30/2014 

6 P.M. 

7 P.M. 

6 P.M. 

Purple vs. Pink 

Mt. Ephraim vs. Blue (H) 

Red vs. Mt. Ephraim (A) 

Sat., 5/3/2014 
10 A.M. 

11 A.M. 

Pink vs. Purple 

Blue vs. Red 

Wed., 5/7/2014 

6 P.M. 

7 P.M. 

6 P.M. 

Pink Vs. Purple 

Mt. Ephraim vs. Red (H) 

Blue vs. Mt. Ephraim(A) 

Sat., 5/10/2014 

10 A.M. 

11 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

Purple vs. Pink 

Mt. Ephraim vs. Blue (H) 

Red vs. Mt. Ephraim (A) 

Wed., 5/14/2014 

6 P.M. 

7 P.M. 

6 P.M. 

Purple vs. Pink 

Mt. Ephraim vs. Blue (H) 

Red vs. Mt. Ephraim (A) 

Sat., 5/17/2014 

10 A.M. 

11 A.M. 

11:30 A.M. 

Pink vs. Purple 

Mt. Ephraim vs. Red (H) 

Blue vs. Mt. Ephraim (A) 

Wed., 5/21/2014 

6 P.M. 

7 P.M. 

6 P.M. 

Purple vs. Pink 

Mt. Ephraim vs. Red (H) 

Blue vs. Mt. Ephraim (A) 




